
MAIN MENU





套
餐

 S
E

T
 M

E
A

LS

- CHICKEN & SWEETCORN SOUP

- SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN 
- BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE 
- STIR-FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES

... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

- EGG FRIED RICE 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

- DIM SUM BASKET (6)
CHEF’S SELECTION 

 

SET MEAL A   25 .00/PP 

MINIMUM OF 2 PERSONS

- CHICKEN FILLET WITH BLACK 
  BEAN SAUCE 
- SIZZLING MANDARIN BEEF FILLET 
- SWEET & SOUR KING PRAWNS
- STIR-FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES
- EGG FRIED RICE 

SET MEAL B   35 .00/PP 

MINIMUM OF 2 PERSONS

- SZECHUAN HOT & SOUR SOUP

- AROMATIC CRISPY DUCK

- SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN
- SIZZLING BEEF FILLET WITH GINGER 
  & SPRING ONIONS 
- KING PRAWNS WITH CASHEW NUTS
- STIR-FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES

... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

- EGG FRIED RICE 

SET MEAL C    38 .00/PP 

MINIMUM OF 2 PERSONS

- VEGAN DIM SUM BASKET (6)

VEGETARIAN MEAL D  28 .00/PP 

MINIMUM OF 2 PERSONS

   CHEF’S SELECTION

- STIR-FRIED AUBERGINE WITH 
  BLACK BEAN SAUCE
- SWEET & SOUR TOFU 
- SPICY GREEN BEANS 
- STIR-FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES
- MIXED VEGETABLE FRIED RICE
  (WITH EGG          OR WITHOUT EGG       )

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill. All food is freshly cooked to order and therefore may come out at different times.
If you or a member of your table have any allergies, dietary and/or religious requirements, please let a member of staff know before placing your order. We cannot be 
held liable for adverse reactions or upset to food consumed if we have not been informed beforehand. Please be aware that most fish and meat dishes have been 
prepared with sesame oil. Only items marked with either Vegan or Vegetarian do not contain meat. If an item does not have one of these and you still are unsure of the 
ingredients please ask a member of staff or refer to our allergy booklets

V E G E T A R I A N V E G A N S P I C Y E X T R A  S P I C Y



头
盘

 A
P

P
E

T
IS

E
R

S 9.80 /pp

9.50

8.50

3.50

5.50 

7.00 

7.50

8.50

8.50 

9.80 

9.80 

9.80 

10.80 

10.80 per crab 

8.80

7.50 

8.80 

13.80

9.80 pp
(min 2 people) 

MIXED HOT PLATTER (MIN 2 PP)
- CRISPY SEAWEED - SATAY CHICKEN ON SKEWERS, 
- VEG SPRING ROLLS - SESAME PRAWN TOASTS - MANDARIN RIBS

DIM SUM BASKET (6)
CHEF’S SELECTION 

VEGAN DIM SUM BASKET (6)
CHEF’S SELECTION 

PRAWN CRACKER

EDAMAME BEANS WITH CRUSHED SEA SALT

CRISPY SEAWEED
DRIED FISH FLOSS (WITH OR WITHOUT TOPPING       )

VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS (4)
CARROT, CABBAGE, VERMICELLI, CELERY, BEAN CURD 
SHEET & FUNGUS 

SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS (4)
PEANUT SAUCE

SESAME PRAWN TOAST (4)
SWEET & SOUR SAUCE

BRAISED RIBS IN MANDARIN SAUCE

SALT & PEPPER RIBS 
CHILLI, SPRING ONION & GARLIC

RIBS WITH HONEY & GARLIC

SALT & PEPPER SQUID
CHILLI, SPRING ONION & GARLIC

GOLDEN FRIED SOFT-SHELL CRAB WITH 
SALT & CHILLI 
SPRING ONION & GARLIC

SALT & PEPPER TOFU
CHILLI, SPRING ONION & GARLIC

PAN FRIED PORK DUMPLINGS (4)
BLACK VINEGAR, SHREDDED GINGER

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS (8) 

SALT & PEPPER KING PRAWN (8)

STEAMED SCALLOP WITH VERMICELLI
Chil l i ,  Spring Onion & Garl ic

热拼

点心拼盘

斋点心拼盘

虾片

盐水毛豆

干贝松

斋卷

串鸡

芝麻虾

中式排骨

椒盐排骨

蒜蓉蜜汁排骨

椒盐鱿鱼

金丝软壳蟹

椒盐豆腐

锅贴

椒盐鸡翅

椒盐虾球

粉丝蒸带子



汤
类

 S
O

U
P

S
6.00 

6.50 

5.50 

6.00 

CHICKEN & SWEETCORN SOUP 

CRAB MEAT & SWEETCORN SOUP

VEGETARIAN SWEETCORN SOUP

HOT & SOUR SOUP

6.00 

5.50 

6.50 

6.50 

20.00 small 
38.00 large

PORK, CHICKEN, TOFU AND SHRIMP

VEGETARIAN HOT & SOUR SOUP 

MIXED VEGETABLE SOUP 

SEAFOOD TOFU SOUP

PRAWN WONTON SOUP (4)

鸡米汤

蟹米汤

粟米汤

京汤

斋京汤

杂菜汤

海鲜豆腐汤

鲜虾云吞汤

27.00 half

52.00 whole

13.80 quarter

23.80 half

42.00 whole

胡椒猪肚鸡汤 HOG MAW & CHICKEN WITH WHITE PEPPER SOUP

13.80

22.80 half

38.00 whole

13.80

13.80

18.80 two mix

19.80 three mix

DRAGON CASTLE SIGNATURE PEKING DUCK 
PANCAKES, CUCUMBER, SPRING ONION AND HOISIN SAUCE

AROMATIC CRISPY DUCK  
PANCAKES, CUCUMBER, SPRING ONION AND HOISIN SAUCE

CRISPY VEGETARIAN MOCK DUCK 
PANCAKES, CUCUMBER, SPRING ONION AND HOISIN SAUCE 

CANTONESE ROAST DUCK
(SERVED WITH SOYA SAUCE)

HONEY ROASTED BBQ PORK
(SERVED WITH SOYA SAUCE)

ROASTED CRISPY PORK BELLY
(SERVED WITH SOYA SAUCE)
 
ROAST MEAT COMBINATION
CHOICE OF: 
- CANTONESE ROAST DUCK - HONEY BBQ ROAST PORK
- ROASTED CRISPY PORK BELLY (SERVED WITH SOYA SAUCE)

北京片皮鸭

香酥鸭

斋鸭

明炉烧鸭

蜜汁叉烧

脆皮烧肉

烧味拼(双拼/三拼)

烧
味

类
 C

A
N

TO
N

E
S

E
 R

O
A

S
T

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill. All food is freshly cooked to order and therefore may come out at different times.
If you or a member of your table have any allergies, dietary and/or religious requirements, please let a member of staff know before placing your order. We cannot be 
held liable for adverse reactions or upset to food consumed if we have not been informed beforehand. Please be aware that most fish and meat dishes have been 
prepared with sesame oil. Only items marked with either Vegan or Vegetarian do not contain meat. If an item does not have one of these and you still are unsure of the 
ingredients please ask a member of staff or refer to our allergy booklets

V E G E T A R I A N V E G A N S P I C Y E X T R A  S P I C Y



豆
腐

类
 B

E
A

N
 C

U
R

D 15.80

13.80

13.80

BRAISED ENOKI MUSHROOM WITH 
SILKEN TOFU

FRIED TOFU WITH CHILLI & SEASONAL 
VEGETABLES

SPICY MAPO TOFU
(WITH OR WITHOUT MINCED PORK      )

金针菇扒玉子豆腐

家常豆腐

麻婆豆腐

13.80

14.80 

14.80 

16.80 

15.80 

16.80 

13.80

BRAISED AUBERGINE WITH SEA SPICE SAUCE 
(WITH OR WITHOUT MINCED PORK        )

STEWED SANPEI CHICKEN WITH GINGER 
& WINE IN CLAY POT

BRAISED DUCK WITH PRESERVED PLUM SAUCE 
& CANDIED GINGER SLICES

SAPO TAHU CLAYPOT – SILKEN TOFU & 
MIXED SEAFOOD

BRAISED BEEF BRISKET WITH MOOLI 
IN CLAY POT

SHA-CHA SEAFOOD CLAY POT

PORK & PLUM CLAYPOT
MINCED PORK BRAISED WITH AUBERGINE 
CHILLI PLUM SAUCE
                    

鱼香茄子煲

台式三杯鸡

梅子扣鸭煲

海鲜玉子豆腐煲

柱侯牛腩煲

沙茶三鲜粉丝煲

梅辣茄子煲

煲
仔

类
 C

LA
Y

 P
O

T
 D

IS
H

E
S

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill. All food is freshly cooked to order and therefore may come out at different times.
If you or a member of your table have any allergies, dietary and/or religious requirements, please let a member of staff know before placing your order. We cannot be 
held liable for adverse reactions or upset to food consumed if we have not been informed beforehand. Please be aware that most fish and meat dishes have been 
prepared with sesame oil. Only items marked with either Vegan or Vegetarian do not contain meat. If an item does not have one of these and you still are unsure of the 
ingredients please ask a member of staff or refer to our allergy booklets

V E G E T A R I A N V E G A N S P I C Y E X T R A  S P I C Y



海
鲜

 S
E

A
F

O
O

D
SEASONAL
PRICE

5.00
7.00

SEASONAL
PRICE

5.00
7.00

SEASONAL
PRICE

SEASONAL
PRICE

29.80 

29.80

29.80 

16.80 

16.80 

16.80 

16.80 

16.80

16.80 

16.80 

16.80 

17.80 

 

FRESH CRAB 

- GINGER & SPRING ONION
- MIXED PEPPERS IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE 
- FISHERMAN STYLE WITH CHILLI & GARLIC

ADD A BED OF NOODLES (加面底) 
ADD YEE MEIN NOODLES (加伊面底) 

FRESH LOBSTER 

- GINGER & SPRING ONION
- MIXED PEPPERS IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE   
- FISHERMAN STYLE WITH CHILLI & GARLIC

ADD A BED OF NOODLES (加面底) 
ADD YEE MEIN NOODLES (加伊面底)

STEAMED TURBOT FISH
SPRING ONION, GINGER, CHILLI & SOYA SAUCE 

STEAMED TURBOT FISH IN TRADITIONAL STYLE
OSMANTHUS, SHIITAKE MUSHROOM, GINGER & PORK SLICES

STEAMED SEABASS
SPRING ONION, GINGER, CHILLI & SOYA SAUCE 

PAN-FRIED SEABASS
SPRING ONION, GINGER, CHILLI & SOYA SAUCE

STEAMED SEABASS IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE

SWEET & SOUR KING PRAWN 
PINEAPPLE, POMELO, ONION & PEPPERS
 
SZECHUAN KING PRAWN
PEPPER, ONION AND CHILLI GARLIC SAUCE

STIR-FRIED KING PRAWN IN GINGER & SPRING ONION

STIR-FRIED KING PRAWN IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE 
PEPPER, ONION, CARROT, EDAMAME & CHILLI

GOLDEN (SALTED EGG YOLK) KING PRAWN

KUNG-PO KING PRAWN
SPRING ONION, ONION, WATER CHESTNUTS, 
CASHEW NUTS & DRY CHILLI

KING PRAWN WITH CASHEW NUTS

CURRY KING PRAWN
SHIMIJI MUSHROOM, EDAMAME & CHILLI 

STIR-FRIED SCALLOPS IN GINGER & SPRING ONION 

 
 

新鲜螃蟹 

(姜葱/豉汁/避風塘)

新鲜龙虾 

(姜葱/豉汁/避風塘)

清蒸多宝鱼

古法蒸多宝鱼

清蒸鲈鱼

煎封鲈鱼

豉汁鲈鱼

古老虾

四川虾

姜葱虾

豉椒虾

黄金虾球

宫保虾

腰果虾

海南咖喱虾

姜蔥帶子



20.80

20.80 

16.80

16.80 

17.80 

17.80 

18.80 

14.80

SIZZLING MANDARIN BEEF FILLET 
SWEET & STICKY, SERVED MEDIUM

SIZZLING BEEF FILLET WITH BLACK PEPPER SAUCE 

SIZZLING BEEF IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE 

SIZZLING BEEF IN GINGER & SPRING ONION

SIZZLING KING PRAWNS IN GINGER & SPRING ONION

SIZZLING KING PRAWNS
MARINATED WITH GARLIC, GINGER & CORIANDER

SIZZLING SCALLOPS IN GINGER & SPRING ONION 

SIZZLING FILLET CHICKEN IN GINGER & SPRING ONION

铁板中式牛柳

铁板黑椒牛柳

铁板豉椒牛肉

铁板姜葱牛肉

铁板姜葱虾球

铁板油泡虾球

铁板姜葱带子

铁板姜葱鸡肉

铁
板

类
 S

IZ
Z

LI
N

G
 D

IS
H

E
S



A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill. All food is freshly cooked to order and therefore may come out at different times.
If you or a member of your table have any allergies, dietary and/or religious requirements, please let a member of staff know before placing your order. We cannot be 
held liable for adverse reactions or upset to food consumed if we have not been informed beforehand. Please be aware that most fish and meat dishes have been 
prepared with sesame oil. Only items marked with either Vegan or Vegetarian do not contain meat. If an item does not have one of these and you still are unsure of the 
ingredients please ask a member of staff or refer to our allergy booklets

V E G E T A R I A N V E G A N S P I C Y E X T R A  S P I C Y

禽
类

/猪
类

 C
H

IC
K

E
N

 / P
O

R
K

 
13.80 

13.80 

13.80 

13.80 

13.80 

13.80 

13.80 

13.80 

13.80 

15.80 

13.80 

13.80 

14.80

14.80 

14.80 

14.80 

14.80

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN 
PINEAPPLE, ONION, POMELO & PEPPERS

DEEP FRIED CHICKEN WITH LEMON SAUCE

STIR-FRIED CHICKEN WITH GINGER & 
SPRING ONION

STIR-FRIED CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE 
PEPPER, ONION, CARROT, EDAMAME & CHILLI

STIR-FRIED CHICKEN WITH SZECHUAN SAUCE

CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS

KUNG PO CHICKEN
SPRING ONION, ONION, WATER CHESTNUTS, 
CASHEW NUTS & DRIED CHILLI 

HAINAN CURRY CHICKEN
SLICED CHICKEN CUTLET WITH STEWED 
VEGETABLES & HERBS 

BRAISED PORK BELLY
CARAMELISED WITH SOY, SPICES & BROCCOLI

BRAISED PORK BELLY WITH PRESERVED 
VEGETABLES

DOUBLE COOKED PORK BELLY WITH BLACK BEAN 
ONION, PEPPER, CHILLI, SPRING ONION, CARROT & FUNGUS

SWEET & SOUR PORK
PINEAPPLE, ONION, POMELO & PEPPERS

DRIED CRISPY PORK BELLY WITH CHILLI & GARLIC

PAN FRIED PORK CHOPS WITH SALT & CHILLI

PAN FRIED PORK CHOPS WITH GINGER 
& SPRING ONION 

PAN FRIED PORK CHOPS IN MANDARIN SAUCE

PAN FRIED PORK CHOPS IN HONEY SAUCE

古老鸡

柠檬鸡

姜葱鸡

豉椒鸡

四川鸡

腰果鸡

宫保鸡

海南咖哩鸡

红烧猪肉

梅菜扣肉煲

回鍋肉

古老肉

干扁脆皮肉

椒盐猪扒

姜葱猪扒

中式猪扒

蜜汁猪扒



牛
羊

类
 B

E
E

F
 /

 L
A

M
B 15.80 

15.80 

15.80 

15.80 

15.80 

19.80 

19.80 

15.80 

15.80 

15.80 

17.80

STIR-FRIED BEEF WITH GINGER & SPRING ONION

STIR-FRIED BEEF IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE 
PEPPER, ONION, CARROT, EDAMAME & CHILLI

HAINAN CURRY BEEF
SHIMIJI MUSHROOM, EDAMAME & CHILLI

STIR-FRIED BEEF IN SZECHUAN SAUCE

CRISPY SHREDDED BEEF IN SWEET CHILLI SAUCE 
CARROT, ONION, SPRING ONION & CHILLI

BEEF FILLET WITH MANDARIN SAUCE
ONION, SHIMIJI MUSHROOM

BEEF FILLET WITH BLACK PEPPER SAUCE

STIR-FRIED LAMB WITH CUMIN 
ONION, PEPPER, SPRING ONION AND DRY CHILLI

STIR-FRIED LAMB IN GINGER & SPRING ONION

STIR-FRIED LAMB IN SZECHUAN SAUCE

BRAISED LAMB SHANK
WITH HERBS & SALTED SOY BEAN SAUCE

姜葱牛肉

豉椒牛肉

海南咖哩牛肉

四川牛肉

酥脆干牛丝

中式牛柳

黑椒牛柳

孜然羊肉

姜葱羊肉

四川羊肉

豉汁黃豆燜羊腿

STIR-FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES

STIR-FRIED SPICY GREEN BEANS WITH 
GARLIC & CHILLI
(WITH OR WITHOUT MINCED PORK       )

STIR-FRIED AUBERGINE WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE

SIZZLING TERIYAKI AUBERGINE 
SWEET AND STICKY WITH CRISPY SCALLIONS

蔬
菜

 V
E

G
E

TA
B

LE
S 清炒什菜

干扁四季豆

豉汁茄子

铁板日式烧茄子

11.80
 
11.80 

12.80 

12.80



蔬
菜

 V
E

G
E

TA
B

LE
S

13.80 

13.80

13.80 

12.80 

STIR-FRIED CHOY SUM 
(CHOOSE FLAVOURING) 

12.80  

- OYSTER SAUCE 
- GARLIC 
- GINGER 
- PLAIN 

STIR-FRIED GAI-LAN
(CHOOSE FLAVOURING) 
- OYSTER SAUCE 
- GARLIC 
- GINGER 
- PLAIN 

STIR-FRIED MORNING GLORY
(CHOOSE FLAVOURING) 
- OYSTER SAUCE 
- GARLIC 
- GINGER 
- PLAIN
- BEAN CURD & CHILLI 

STIR-FRIED BROCCOLI
(CHOOSE FLAVOURING) 
- OYSTER SAUCE 
- GARLIC 
- GINGER 
- PLAIN 

- OYSTER SAUCE 

- GINGER 
- PLAIN 

菜心

芥兰

通菜

西兰花

- 蚝油
- 蒜蓉 

上海小塘菜 STIR-FRIED SHANGHAI PAK CHOY

- 姜汁
- 白灼

- 蚝油
- 蒜蓉 

- 姜汁
- 白灼

- 蚝油
- 蒜蓉 

- 姜汁
- 白灼
- 腐乳

- 蚝油
- 蒜蓉 

- 姜汁
- 白灼

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill. All food is freshly cooked to order and therefore may come out at different times.
If you or a member of your table have any allergies, dietary and/or religious requirements, please let a member of staff know before placing your order. We cannot be 
held liable for adverse reactions or upset to food consumed if we have not been informed beforehand. Please be aware that most fish and meat dishes have been 
prepared with sesame oil. Only items marked with either Vegan or Vegetarian do not contain meat. If an item does not have one of these and you still are unsure of the 

- 蚝油 - 姜汁
(CHOOSE FLAVOURING) 

- 蒜蓉 - 白灼 - GARLIC 

ingredients please ask a member of staff or refer to our allergy booklets

V E G E T A R I A N V E G A N S P I C Y E X T R A  S P I C Y



面
类

 N
O

O
D

LE
S 7.80 

7.80 

7.80 

11.80 

11.80 

13.80 

12.80 

9.80 

9.80 

9.80

10.80 

9.80 

12.80 

11.80 

10.80 

11.80 

13.80

11.80

13.80

11.80

11.80

10.80

11.80

WOK-FRIED NOODLES IN SOYA SAUCE 
BEANSPROUTS, SPRING ONION, ONION 

WOK-FRIED HO-FUN IN SOYA SAUCE 
BEANSPROUTS, SPRING ONION, ONION 

WOK-FRIED UDON IN SOYA SAUCE 
BEANSPROUTS, SPRING ONION, ONION 

WOK-FRIED BEEF HO-FUN (DRY) 
BEANSPROUTS, SPRING ONION, ONION

WOK-FRIED BEEF HO-FUN WITH MIXED
PEPPERS IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE 

WOK-FRIED HO-FUN WITH MIXED SEAFOOD

WOK-FRIED KING PRAWN NOODLES

WOK-FRIED CHICKEN NOODLES

WOK-FRIED NOODLES WITH SHREDDED PORK 

WOK-FRIED NOODLES WITH BARBECUED PORK

WOK-FRIED BEEF NOODLES

WOK-FRIED NOODLES WITH MIXED VEGETABLES 
BEANSPROUTS, SPRING ONION, ONION

WOK-FRIED NOODLES WITH MIXED SEAFOOD 
& MIXED MEAT

SINGAPORE VERMICELLI
SHRIMP, PORK, CHICKEN, BEANSPROUTS & CHILLI

VEGETARIAN SINGAPORE VERMICELLI
MIXED VEGETABLES, PEPPER, ONION, BEANSPROUTS & CHILLI

BRAISED YEE MEIN NOODLES
ENOKI MUSHROOM, MANGETOUTS & CARROT

BRAISED YEE MEIN NOODLES WITH MIXED 
SEAFOOD & XO SAUCE 
ENOKI MUSHROOM, MANGETOUTS & CARROT

PRAWN WONTON NOODLE SOUP（6）

MIXED SEAFOOD NOODLE SOUP

SHREDDED DUCK & PRESERVED VEGETABLE 
RICE NOODLE SOUP

ROAST DUCK NOODLE SOUP 

ROAST BBQ PORK NOODLE SOUP

BEEF BRISKET NOODLE SOUP

豉油王炒面

豉油王炒河粉

豉油王炒乌冬

干炒牛河

豉椒牛河

三鮮炒河

大虾炒面

鸡丝炒面

肉丝炒面

叉烧炒面

牛肉炒面

杂菜炒面

杂烩炒面

星洲米粉

斋星洲米粉

干烧伊面

XO 醬三鲜伊面

鲜虾云吞汤面

海鲜汤面

雪菜鸭丝汤米粉

烧鸭汤面

叉烧汤面

牛腩汤面



饭
类

 R
IC

E
3.20 

4.50 

9.80 

9.80 

11.80 

12.80 

9.80 

10.80 

13.80 

9.80 

13.80 

11.80

10.80 

11.80  

13.80  

14.80  

STEAMED JASMINE RICE

EGG FRIED RICE

SPECIAL FRIED RICE
SHRIMP, CHICKEN, PORK, EDAMAME

SINGAPORE FRIED RICE
SHRIMP, CHICKEN, PORK, EDAMAME, CURRY POWDER & CHILLI

DICED CHICKEN & SALTED FISH FRIED RICE

KING PRAWN FRIED RICE
EDAMAME, EGG, SPRING ONION

CHICKEN FRIED RICE
EDAMAME, EGG, SPRING ONION

MINCED BEEF FRIED RICE
EDAMAME, EGG, SPRING ONION

MIXED SEAFOOD FRIED RICE
EDAMAME, EGG, SPRING ONION

MIXED VEGETABLE FRIED RICE
EDAMAME, EGG, SPRING ONION
(WITH EGG       WITHOUT EGG       )

FUJIAN STYLE FRIED RICE WITH MINCED SEAFOOD 
DUCK, CHINESE MUSHROOM, CARROT

ROAST DUCK ON BOILED RICE

ROAST BARBECUED PORK ON BOILED RICE

CRISPY PORK BELLY ON BOILED RICE

MIXED TWO BBQ COMBINATION WITH BOILED RICE 
CHOICE OF TWO:
- ROAST DUCK - BBQ PORK - CRISPY PORK BELLY 

MIXED THREE BBQ COMBINATION WITH 
BOILED RICE
- ROAST DUCK - BBQ PORK - CRISPY PORK BELLY 
 

丝苗白饭

蛋饭

扬州炒饭

星洲炒饭

咸鱼鸡粒炒饭

大虾炒饭

鸡丝炒饭

生炒牛肉饭

三鲜炒饭

杂菜炒饭

福建炒饭

烧鸭饭

叉烧饭

烧肉饭

双拼饭

三拼饭

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill. All food is freshly cooked to order and therefore may come out at different times.
If you or a member of your table have any allergies, dietary and/or religious requirements, please let a member of staff know before placing your order. We cannot be 
held liable for adverse reactions or upset to food consumed if we have not been informed beforehand. Please be aware that most fish and meat dishes have been 
prepared with sesame oil. Only items marked with either Vegan or Vegetarian do not contain meat. If an item does not have one of these and you still are unsure of the 
ingredients please ask a member of staff or refer to our allergy booklets

V E G E T A R I A N V E G A N S P I C Y E X T R A  S P I C Y
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SHREDDED CUCUMBER WITH GARLIC, 
VINEGAR & CHILLI (COLD)

COLD SZECHUAN CHICKEN 
INFUSED WITH PEPPERCORNS & CHILLI OIL

BAKED KING PRAWNS (IN SHELL) IN 
SALTED EGG YOLK (10)

DEEP FRIED KING PRAWNS (IN SHELL) WITH 
PEPPERCORN SALT & CHILLI (10) 

PLAIN KING PRAWN (IN SHELL) WITH 
SOYA SAUCE (10)

EMPEROR’S CHICKEN WITH ONION SAUCE

DEEP FRIED CRISPY CHICKEN WITH GARLIC

CHONG QING FRIED CHICKEN WITH CHILLI

SLICED FISH FILLET IN CHILLI OIL

SLICED BEEF IN CHILLI OIL

SLICED PORK IN CHILLI OIL

SLICED FISH IN SPICY PICKLED SOUP

SZECHUAN SPICY GRILLED FISH 
SLICED POTATOES, BEANSPOUTS, LOTUS ROOT
BEAN CURD & BLACK FUNGUS

GRIDDLE COOKED PORK INTESTINES

STIR-FRIED FRESH CHILLI WITH TENDER PORK 
GARLIC & SPRING ONION

STIR-FRIED SHREDDED PORK WITH GREEN 
PEPPERS

STIR-FRIED SHREDDED POTATO WITH VINEGAR 
& CHILLI 

STEAMED TRIO EGGS
(SALTED EGGS, PRESERVED EGGS AND EGGS)

凉拌青瓜

口水鸡

黄金基围虾

椒盐基围虾

白灼基围虾

葱油霸王鸡

蒜香炸子鸡
(半只/全 只)

重庆辣子鸡

水煮鱼

水煮牛

水煮肉

酸菜鱼

麻辣烤魚

干锅肥肠

尖椒小炒肉

青椒炒肉丝

酸溜土豆丝

三色蒸蛋

S P I C Y E X T R A  S P I C Y

(半只/全 只)
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